Date : 23/05/2023

College : LALBABA COLLEGE (431)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 191431-11-0013
2 191431-11-0025
3 191431-11-0031
4 191431-11-0033
5 191431-11-0034
6 191431-11-0037
7 191431-11-0043
8 191431-11-0051
9 191431-11-0052
10 191431-11-0056
11 191431-11-0057
12 191431-11-0058
13  191431-11-0063
14 191431-11-0066

15 191431-11-0068

Reg. No.

431-1211-0506-19
431-1212-0470-19
431-1212-0496-19
431-1212-0433-19
431-1211-0490-19
431-1211-0396-19
431-1211-0572-19
431-1211-0561-19
431-1211-0531-19
431-1211-0468-19
431-1211-0465-19
431-1211-0564-19
431-1211-0461-19
431-1211-0574-19

431-1211-0395-19

Candidate Name

CHANDRIMA PARUI
KYAMELIYA MANNA
MOUSUMI MALIK
NIRMALA MALLICK
NISHA KUMARI

PINKI KUMARI SHARMA
PUSPANJALI JHA
SAMPA SARKAR
SANDHYA KARMOKAR
SEJAL SHAW

SHOVA SINGH
SHREELEKHA MANDAL
SREYA BANERJEE
SUSMITA DALAI

SWETA SINGHA

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1) (2)
KASHINATH PARUI

PANCHU MANNA
SUKUMAR MALIK
DILIP MALLICK
JAMADAR YADAV
UDAY SHARMA
NATHUNI JHA
GURUPADA SARKAR
LAXMI NARAYAN KARMOKAR
NILAM SHAW
SURENDAR SINGH
JAYANTA MANDAL
BIPLAB BANERJEE
ARUN DALAI

SANJAY SINGHA

>

Elective

(3)
DSE6.1AH

DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSEG6.1AH
DSEG6.1AH
DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH
DSE6.1AH

DSEG6.1AH

(4)
DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.2AH
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Female
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 23/05/2023

College : LALBABA COLLEGE (431)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 191431-21-0007
2 191431-21-0011
3 191431-21-0024
4 191431-21-0027
5 191431-21-0029
6 191431-21-0031
7 191431-21-0034
8 191431-21-0038
9 191431-21-0044
10 191431-21-0053
11 191431-21-0054
12 191431-21-0055
13 191431-21-0057
14 191431-21-0060
15  191431-21-0061
16 191431-21-0062
17 191431-21-0063
18 191431-21-0064

19 191431-21-0068

Reg. No.

431-1111-0480-19
431-1111-0573-19
431-1114-0436-19
431-1111-0560-19
431-1111-0416-19
431-1112-0499-19
431-1111-0517-19
431-1112-0426-19
431-1111-0521-19
431-1111-0481-19
431-1111-0479-19
431-1111-0458-19
431-1111-0469-19
431-1111-0555-19
431-1111-0551-19
431-1111-0558-19
431-1111-0571-19
431-1111-0518-19

431-1111-0478-19

Candidate Name

AMAR SARDAR
ANIRBAN BAG

BIKASH GHOSH

BINAY SINGH
BISWAJIT DEY
BISWARUP DAS
DEBASIS MAITY

DIP DAS

HRITTIK KUMAR RAJBANSHI
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
MD ASHIF ANSARI

MD IBRAN

MITHUN KUMAR SHAW
NIKHIL SHARMA
NILADRI GHOSH

NIRAJ DORA

NITISH KUMAR RAM
NITISH YADAV

PRAHALAD SHARMA

Father's/Guardian's Name <

SANKAR SARDAR

ANUP BAG

NABAKUMAR GHOSH

SURENDRA SINGH

DEBABRATA DEY

BIPUL DAS

NABAKUMAR MAITY

INDRAJIT DAS

MANOJ RAJBANSHI

KANTA SINGH

AMANULLAH ANSARI

MD NEYAZ

RAJU SHAW

RAJKUMAR SHARMA

NARAYAN GHOSH

BHANUMATI DORA

PRAKASH RAM

DINESHWAR YADAV

BISHNUDEO SHARMA

(1)

(2)

Elective

>
(3) (4)

DSEG6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.1AH
DSE6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH
DSEG6.2AH

DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
DSE6.2AH
DSE6.2AH

DSEG6.1AH DSEG6.2AH
DSE6.2AH

Page 2 of 3
Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
() ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : LALBABA COLLEGE (431) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1 (2)
20 191431-21-0069 431-1111-0421-19 PRATIM MONDAL PRANOB MONDAL DSE6.2AH
21 191431-21-0070 431-1111-0511-19 PRITAM RAUTH MAHESH RAUTH DSE6.2AH
22 191431-21-0074 431-1111-0537-19 RAM MURAT SHAW BABAN SHAW DSE6.2AH
23 191431-21-0076 431-1111-0550-19 RITIK JAISWAL RAM LAKHAN SHAW DSE6.1AH
24 191431-21-0077 431-1111-0520-19 ROHIT PRAMANIK SAMIR PRAMANIK DSE6.1AH
25 191431-21-0084 431-1112-0501-19 SACHIN BAIDYA BAIDYANATH BAIDYA DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH
26 191431-21-0091 431-1111-0530-19 SANTANU DAS SRIKANTA DAS DSE6.2AH
27 191431-21-0142 431-1111-0493-19  VIVEK VISHWAKARMA RAMESH VISHWAKARMA SEC6.1CHG CC6.1CH DSE6.1AH DSE6.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



